Optical Fiber (OM3)
www.zttgroup.com ALL Rights Reserved Copyright © 2023 page 3
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
V1.0 2026-5-25
Yang Ying Li Huangong Zheng Qifei
Version Date
Prepared
Designer

ZMLP-1xxLRNC
www.zttgroup.com ALL Rights Reserved Copyright © 2023 Page 7 of 8
14. Ordering Information
Part Number
Specifications
Pack Rate
(Gbps)
Tx
(nm)
Po
(dBm) Rx
Sen
(dBm)
Tc
(℃)
ZMLP-127LRNC SFP28 25.78125 1271 -1~+6 PIN/TIA <-14.4 0~+70
ZMLP-129LRNC SFP28 25.78125 1291 -1~+6 PIN/TIA <-14.4 0~+70
ZMLP-131LRNC SFP28 25.78125 1311 -1~+6 PIN/TIA <-14.4 0~+70
ZMLP-133LRNC SFP28 25.78125 1331 -1~+6 PIN/TIA <-14.4 0~+70
ZMLP-135LRNC SFP28 25.78125 1351 -1~+6 PIN/TIA <-14.4 0~+70
ZMLP-137LRNC SFP28 25.78125 1371 -1~+6 PIN/TIA <-14.4 0~+70
15. Revision History
Revision Date Change information
V1.0 2026-5-25 New Release